SHOW SPECIFICATIONS

Engine

Engine

Engine Displacement (cc)
Engine Model

Engine net power (kW/rpm)
Fuel tank capacity (Litres)
Engine oil capacity (Litres)

Transmission

4-stroke OHC
25
GX25T
0.72/7,000
0.58
0.08

Centrifugal clutch

Blade
Blade Type Single
Blade Length (mm) 720
Blade Spacing (mm) 36
Dimensions
Noise Value - sound power level (dB(A)) 104

Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)

Dry Weight (kg)

1,125 x 310 x 259
5.8

Features

Additional Features

Clipping collector guard
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