# **SHOW SPECIFICATIONS**

# Engine

Engine	4-stroke OHC
Engine Displacement (cc)	25
Engine Model	GX25T
Engine net power (kW/rpm)	0.72/7,000
Fuel tank capacity (Litres)	0.58
Engine oil capacity (Litres)	0.08
Transmission	Centrifugal clutch

#### Blade

Blade Type	Single
Blade Length (mm)	720
Blade Spacing (mm)	36

## **Dimensions**

Noise Value - sound power level (dB(A))	104
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)	1,125 x 310 x 259
Dry Weight (kg)	5.8

## Features

Additional Features

Clipping collector guard